12/5/2009

gid LastName

405 SULLIV

406 CHRIST

Totals:

Drawer

$37.75

$40.25

$78.00

Drawer Report LV

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($121.75) ($8.75)
$0.00 $0.00 ($9.25) $0.00

($131.00) ($8.75)

#Paids/'Void

17

22

Handle Net Handle

$168.25 $159.50
$49.50 $49.50

$217.75 $209.00

$0.00

$0.00

18

42



