Drawer Report LV

12/5/2009

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						QRace					
	405 SULLIV	\$37.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$121.75)	(\$8.75)	17	\$168.25	\$159.50	\$0.00	24
	406 CHRIST	\$40.25	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$9.25)	\$0.00	5	\$49.50	\$49.50	\$0.00	18
Totals:		\$78.00			(\$131.00)	(\$8.75)	22	\$217.75	\$209.00		42